
College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2023-2024AISHE Code: C-31033

Note:- Also include Temporary/Contractual/Visiting Teacher data

1S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Ed. -Master of Education

Religious Community

harjotwaraich990@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-09-15

New Appointment

No

2023-09-15

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Harjot Kaur

Sikh

1990-03-19

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2022-10-01

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

8360705922

Country Name

2S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Lib.Sc. -Master of Library Science

Religious Community

kanchankalra89@gmail.com

Diploma

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Kanchan

Sikh

1979-04-24

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2001-05-01

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Library & Information Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Library & Information Science

Post Graduate

9781359614

Country Name



3S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Ed. -Master of Education

Religious Community

sethineha2222@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Neelam Rani

Hindu

1980-03-12

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2022-10-03

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

8528771114

Country Name

4S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

ashima33@hotmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2015-08-25

Continue

No

2018-08-25

Principal In-charge

Highest Qualification

Dr Ashima Bhandari

Hindu

1976-09-19

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2001-07-16

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Ph.D.

9914425406

Country Name



5S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Ed. -Master of Education

Religious Community

shikha.moga@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-06-06

New Appointment

No

2023-06-06

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Shikha

Hindu

1984-10-25

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2021-12-01

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

9646131367

Country Name

6S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

phdptl@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2016-11-19

Continue

No

2019-11-19

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Deepak Kumar

Hindu

1988-02-25

Social Category

2013-07-22

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

8872500630

Country Name



7S.No

Date of Leaving

M.P.Ed.-Master of Physical Education

Religious Community

amanpari3333@gmail.com

PG Diploma

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Amandeep kaur

Hindu

1987-07-21

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2021-02-15

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Physical Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

SC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 7

Physical Education

Post Graduate

9988483838

Country Name

8S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Phil.-Master of Philosophy

Religious Community

meenugoyal182@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-06-06

New Appointment

No

2023-06-06

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Meenu Goyal

Hindu

1974-10-05

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2005-08-01

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

M.Phil

9357182683

Country Name



9S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

singh.ajmer434@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2016-11-19

Continue

No

2019-11-19

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Ajmer Singh

Sikh

1977-05-06

Social Category

2004-01-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

9872013588

Country Name

10S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Ed. -Master of Education

Religious Community

rajwinder6118@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Rajwinder Kaur

Hindu

1992-06-25

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2021-12-01

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

9417340706

Country Name



11S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

rajni_uppal@yahoo.in

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2015-08-25

Continue

No

2018-08-25

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr. Rajni Uppal

Hindu

1980-05-14

Social Category

2007-08-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Ph.D.

9988072080

Country Name

12S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

monikasingal23884@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Ms Monika Singal

Hindu

1984-08-23

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2023-10-03

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Education

Post Graduate

7009411906

Country Name



13S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Mus. -Master of Music

Religious Community

kulwantshamadhaliwal@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-10-03

New Appointment

No

2023-10-03

Ad hoc Teacher

Highest Qualification

Ms Kulwant Kaur

Sikh

1979-09-10

Education Teacher Training Programme

Social Category

2008-08-11

Date of Birth

Ad-hoc

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Fine Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Music

Post Graduate

9878443311

Country Name

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 9 00Ad hoc Teacher

2 3 08Assistant Professor

3 1 00Principal In-charge


